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Absolute Unique Visitors
Aug 22, 2010 - Aug 22, 2011
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777,609 Absolute Unique Visitors

Sunday, August 22, 2010 0.24% (5,376)

Monday, August 23, 2010 0.29% (6,508)

Tuesday, August 24, 2010 0.29% (6,403)

Wednesday, August 25, 2010 0.28% (6,176)

Thursday, August 26, 2010 0.27% (6,061)

Friday, August 27, 2010 0.26% (5,818)

Saturday, August 28, 2010 0.21% (4,629)

Sunday, August 29, 2010 0.23% (5,055)

Monday, August 30, 2010 0.28% (6,248)

Tuesday, August 31, 2010 0.28% (6,278)

Wednesday, September 1, 2010 0.27% (6,115)

Thursday, September 2, 2010 0.27% (6,118)

Friday, September 3, 2010 0.25% (5,626)

Saturday, September 4, 2010 0.21% (4,737)

Sunday, September 5, 2010 0.22% (4,881)

Monday, September 6, 2010 0.27% (5,980)

Tuesday, September 7, 2010 0.29% (6,471)

Wednesday, September 8, 2010 0.29% (6,422)

Thursday, September 9, 2010 0.27% (6,065)

Friday, September 10, 2010 0.26% (5,736)

Saturday, September 11, 2010 0.21% (4,793)

Sunday, September 12, 2010 0.23% (5,204)

Monday, September 13, 2010 0.29% (6,477)

Tuesday, September 14, 2010 0.29% (6,456)

Wednesday, September 15, 2010 0.29% (6,453)

Thursday, September 16, 2010 0.30% (6,683)
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Friday, September 17, 2010 0.27% (5,955)

Saturday, September 18, 2010 0.22% (5,004)

Sunday, September 19, 2010 0.25% (5,525)

Monday, September 20, 2010 0.31% (6,943)

Tuesday, September 21, 2010 0.30% (6,733)

Wednesday, September 22, 2010 0.30% (6,749)

Thursday, September 23, 2010 0.30% (6,721)

Friday, September 24, 2010 0.28% (6,316)

Saturday, September 25, 2010 0.23% (5,116)

Sunday, September 26, 2010 0.24% (5,460)

Monday, September 27, 2010 0.31% (6,927)

Tuesday, September 28, 2010 0.30% (6,781)

Wednesday, September 29, 2010 0.29% (6,468)

Thursday, September 30, 2010 0.28% (6,345)

Friday, October 1, 2010 0.26% (5,792)

Saturday, October 2, 2010 0.22% (4,908)

Sunday, October 3, 2010 0.24% (5,317)

Monday, October 4, 2010 0.30% (6,640)

Tuesday, October 5, 2010 0.29% (6,449)

Wednesday, October 6, 2010 0.28% (6,304)

Thursday, October 7, 2010 0.28% (6,375)

Friday, October 8, 2010 0.28% (6,224)

Saturday, October 9, 2010 0.21% (4,748)

Sunday, October 10, 2010 0.21% (4,736)

Monday, October 11, 2010 0.25% (5,664)

Tuesday, October 12, 2010 0.29% (6,388)

Wednesday, October 13, 2010 0.28% (6,294)

Thursday, October 14, 2010 0.28% (6,334)

Friday, October 15, 2010 0.26% (5,935)

Saturday, October 16, 2010 0.22% (4,946)

Sunday, October 17, 2010 0.24% (5,400)

Monday, October 18, 2010 0.30% (6,750)

Tuesday, October 19, 2010 0.30% (6,677)

Wednesday, October 20, 2010 0.30% (6,626)

Thursday, October 21, 2010 0.29% (6,533)
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Friday, October 22, 2010 0.27% (6,095)

Saturday, October 23, 2010 0.22% (4,998)

Sunday, October 24, 2010 0.25% (5,546)

Monday, October 25, 2010 0.34% (7,641)

Tuesday, October 26, 2010 0.35% (7,783)

Wednesday, October 27, 2010 0.32% (7,181)

Thursday, October 28, 2010 0.30% (6,737)

Friday, October 29, 2010 0.28% (6,219)

Saturday, October 30, 2010 0.23% (5,166)

Sunday, October 31, 2010 0.24% (5,462)

Monday, November 1, 2010 0.30% (6,651)

Tuesday, November 2, 2010 0.30% (6,627)

Wednesday, November 3, 2010 0.30% (6,696)

Thursday, November 4, 2010 0.29% (6,559)

Friday, November 5, 2010 0.28% (6,378)

Saturday, November 6, 2010 0.23% (5,247)

Sunday, November 7, 2010 0.26% (5,758)

Monday, November 8, 2010 0.32% (7,095)

Tuesday, November 9, 2010 0.31% (6,847)

Wednesday, November 10, 2010 0.31% (6,852)

Thursday, November 11, 2010 0.28% (6,331)

Friday, November 12, 2010 0.28% (6,201)

Saturday, November 13, 2010 0.23% (5,255)

Sunday, November 14, 2010 0.25% (5,711)

Monday, November 15, 2010 0.31% (6,858)

Tuesday, November 16, 2010 0.30% (6,697)

Wednesday, November 17, 2010 0.30% (6,712)

Thursday, November 18, 2010 0.31% (6,953)

Friday, November 19, 2010 0.32% (7,097)

Saturday, November 20, 2010 0.25% (5,548)

Sunday, November 21, 2010 0.26% (5,820)

Monday, November 22, 2010 0.31% (6,977)

Tuesday, November 23, 2010 0.30% (6,697)

Wednesday, November 24, 2010 0.29% (6,446)

Thursday, November 25, 2010 0.29% (6,464)
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Friday, November 26, 2010 0.27% (5,976)

Saturday, November 27, 2010 0.23% (5,189)

Sunday, November 28, 2010 0.25% (5,517)

Monday, November 29, 2010 0.30% (6,619)

Tuesday, November 30, 2010 0.30% (6,634)

Wednesday, December 1, 2010 0.29% (6,599)

Thursday, December 2, 2010 0.29% (6,504)

Friday, December 3, 2010 0.27% (6,083)

Saturday, December 4, 2010 0.23% (5,063)

Sunday, December 5, 2010 0.25% (5,632)

Monday, December 6, 2010 0.30% (6,796)

Tuesday, December 7, 2010 0.29% (6,599)

Wednesday, December 8, 2010 0.29% (6,471)

Thursday, December 9, 2010 0.28% (6,260)

Friday, December 10, 2010 0.27% (5,939)

Saturday, December 11, 2010 0.22% (4,962)

Sunday, December 12, 2010 0.25% (5,514)

Monday, December 13, 2010 0.29% (6,439)

Tuesday, December 14, 2010 0.28% (6,312)

Wednesday, December 15, 2010 0.28% (6,169)

Thursday, December 16, 2010 0.27% (6,141)

Friday, December 17, 2010 0.25% (5,658)

Saturday, December 18, 2010 0.22% (4,919)

Sunday, December 19, 2010 0.24% (5,314)

Monday, December 20, 2010 0.28% (6,299)

Tuesday, December 21, 2010 0.27% (6,073)

Wednesday, December 22, 2010 0.27% (5,942)

Thursday, December 23, 2010 0.24% (5,369)

Friday, December 24, 2010 0.20% (4,425)

Saturday, December 25, 2010 0.16% (3,651)

Sunday, December 26, 2010 0.20% (4,446)

Monday, December 27, 2010 0.22% (5,027)

Tuesday, December 28, 2010 0.24% (5,306)

Wednesday, December 29, 2010 0.25% (5,612)

Thursday, December 30, 2010 0.24% (5,454)
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Friday, December 31, 2010 0.20% (4,517)

Saturday, January 1, 2011 0.21% (4,767)

Sunday, January 2, 2011 0.24% (5,348)

Monday, January 3, 2011 0.27% (6,048)

Tuesday, January 4, 2011 0.29% (6,505)

Wednesday, January 5, 2011 0.29% (6,486)

Thursday, January 6, 2011 0.29% (6,549)

Friday, January 7, 2011 0.28% (6,199)

Saturday, January 8, 2011 0.24% (5,271)

Sunday, January 9, 2011 0.25% (5,620)

Monday, January 10, 2011 0.30% (6,737)

Tuesday, January 11, 2011 0.30% (6,709)

Wednesday, January 12, 2011 0.29% (6,602)

Thursday, January 13, 2011 0.29% (6,565)

Friday, January 14, 2011 0.28% (6,178)

Saturday, January 15, 2011 0.24% (5,324)

Sunday, January 16, 2011 0.25% (5,675)

Monday, January 17, 2011 0.31% (6,852)

Tuesday, January 18, 2011 0.30% (6,691)

Wednesday, January 19, 2011 0.29% (6,608)

Thursday, January 20, 2011 0.29% (6,484)

Friday, January 21, 2011 0.27% (6,126)

Saturday, January 22, 2011 0.23% (5,224)

Sunday, January 23, 2011 0.25% (5,626)

Monday, January 24, 2011 0.30% (6,802)

Tuesday, January 25, 2011 0.30% (6,643)

Wednesday, January 26, 2011 0.30% (6,610)

Thursday, January 27, 2011 0.29% (6,581)

Friday, January 28, 2011 0.28% (6,344)

Saturday, January 29, 2011 0.25% (5,498)

Sunday, January 30, 2011 0.26% (5,785)

Monday, January 31, 2011 0.31% (6,903)

Tuesday, February 1, 2011 0.30% (6,731)

Wednesday, February 2, 2011 0.29% (6,583)

Thursday, February 3, 2011 0.30% (6,704)
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Friday, February 4, 2011 0.28% (6,274)

Saturday, February 5, 2011 0.24% (5,274)

Sunday, February 6, 2011 0.25% (5,533)

Monday, February 7, 2011 0.31% (6,896)

Tuesday, February 8, 2011 0.30% (6,788)

Wednesday, February 9, 2011 0.31% (7,040)

Thursday, February 10, 2011 0.31% (6,919)

Friday, February 11, 2011 0.29% (6,414)

Saturday, February 12, 2011 0.25% (5,520)

Sunday, February 13, 2011 0.26% (5,937)

Monday, February 14, 2011 0.30% (6,786)

Tuesday, February 15, 2011 0.31% (7,050)

Wednesday, February 16, 2011 0.31% (6,919)

Thursday, February 17, 2011 0.31% (6,873)

Friday, February 18, 2011 0.28% (6,272)

Saturday, February 19, 2011 0.24% (5,397)

Sunday, February 20, 2011 0.25% (5,560)

Monday, February 21, 2011 0.30% (6,623)

Tuesday, February 22, 2011 0.30% (6,819)

Wednesday, February 23, 2011 0.30% (6,679)

Thursday, February 24, 2011 0.29% (6,509)

Friday, February 25, 2011 0.28% (6,366)

Saturday, February 26, 2011 0.24% (5,383)

Sunday, February 27, 2011 0.26% (5,829)

Monday, February 28, 2011 0.31% (6,958)

Tuesday, March 1, 2011 0.30% (6,807)

Wednesday, March 2, 2011 0.30% (6,737)

Thursday, March 3, 2011 0.30% (6,721)

Friday, March 4, 2011 0.28% (6,353)

Saturday, March 5, 2011 0.25% (5,669)

Sunday, March 6, 2011 0.26% (5,932)

Monday, March 7, 2011 0.32% (7,135)

Tuesday, March 8, 2011 0.31% (6,988)

Wednesday, March 9, 2011 0.31% (6,996)

Thursday, March 10, 2011 0.31% (6,975)

6 Google Analytics



Friday, March 11, 2011 0.28% (6,294)

Saturday, March 12, 2011 0.25% (5,684)

Sunday, March 13, 2011 0.27% (5,988)

Monday, March 14, 2011 0.32% (7,094)

Tuesday, March 15, 2011 0.30% (6,801)

Wednesday, March 16, 2011 0.30% (6,684)

Thursday, March 17, 2011 0.30% (6,623)

Friday, March 18, 2011 0.29% (6,509)

Saturday, March 19, 2011 0.24% (5,486)

Sunday, March 20, 2011 0.26% (5,854)

Monday, March 21, 2011 0.32% (7,236)

Tuesday, March 22, 2011 0.32% (7,126)

Wednesday, March 23, 2011 0.31% (6,963)

Thursday, March 24, 2011 0.30% (6,798)

Friday, March 25, 2011 0.28% (6,366)

Saturday, March 26, 2011 0.24% (5,460)

Sunday, March 27, 2011 0.26% (5,931)

Monday, March 28, 2011 0.32% (7,087)

Tuesday, March 29, 2011 0.31% (6,973)

Wednesday, March 30, 2011 0.30% (6,830)

Thursday, March 31, 2011 0.30% (6,680)

Friday, April 1, 2011 0.30% (6,659)

Saturday, April 2, 2011 0.28% (6,203)

Sunday, April 3, 2011 0.28% (6,276)

Monday, April 4, 2011 0.34% (7,694)

Tuesday, April 5, 2011 0.33% (7,330)

Wednesday, April 6, 2011 0.32% (7,220)

Thursday, April 7, 2011 0.32% (7,123)

Friday, April 8, 2011 0.29% (6,401)

Saturday, April 9, 2011 0.25% (5,546)

Sunday, April 10, 2011 0.27% (6,010)

Monday, April 11, 2011 0.32% (7,154)

Tuesday, April 12, 2011 0.32% (7,276)

Wednesday, April 13, 2011 0.33% (7,381)

Thursday, April 14, 2011 0.31% (6,983)
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Friday, April 15, 2011 0.30% (6,630)

Saturday, April 16, 2011 0.26% (5,864)

Sunday, April 17, 2011 0.27% (6,120)

Monday, April 18, 2011 0.31% (7,041)

Tuesday, April 19, 2011 0.31% (6,895)

Wednesday, April 20, 2011 0.31% (6,908)

Thursday, April 21, 2011 0.29% (6,392)

Friday, April 22, 2011 0.24% (5,397)

Saturday, April 23, 2011 0.23% (5,079)

Sunday, April 24, 2011 0.23% (5,252)

Monday, April 25, 2011 0.29% (6,432)

Tuesday, April 26, 2011 0.30% (6,718)

Wednesday, April 27, 2011 0.30% (6,746)

Thursday, April 28, 2011 0.30% (6,671)

Friday, April 29, 2011 0.27% (6,101)

Saturday, April 30, 2011 0.22% (4,888)

Sunday, May 1, 2011 0.25% (5,536)

Monday, May 2, 2011 0.29% (6,417)

Tuesday, May 3, 2011 0.30% (6,683)

Wednesday, May 4, 2011 0.30% (6,625)

Thursday, May 5, 2011 0.29% (6,516)

Friday, May 6, 2011 0.27% (6,145)

Saturday, May 7, 2011 0.22% (4,969)

Sunday, May 8, 2011 0.24% (5,485)

Monday, May 9, 2011 0.30% (6,638)

Tuesday, May 10, 2011 0.30% (6,642)

Wednesday, May 11, 2011 0.29% (6,585)

Thursday, May 12, 2011 0.29% (6,405)

Friday, May 13, 2011 0.27% (5,984)

Saturday, May 14, 2011 0.23% (5,129)

Sunday, May 15, 2011 0.24% (5,475)

Monday, May 16, 2011 0.30% (6,728)

Tuesday, May 17, 2011 0.31% (6,865)

Wednesday, May 18, 2011 0.29% (6,605)

Thursday, May 19, 2011 0.29% (6,565)
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Friday, May 20, 2011 0.26% (5,869)

Saturday, May 21, 2011 0.22% (4,928)

Sunday, May 22, 2011 0.23% (5,141)

Monday, May 23, 2011 0.26% (5,937)

Tuesday, May 24, 2011 0.29% (6,518)

Wednesday, May 25, 2011 0.29% (6,416)

Thursday, May 26, 2011 0.29% (6,400)

Friday, May 27, 2011 0.27% (6,096)

Saturday, May 28, 2011 0.23% (5,099)

Sunday, May 29, 2011 0.24% (5,271)

Monday, May 30, 2011 0.30% (6,685)

Tuesday, May 31, 2011 0.28% (6,348)

Wednesday, June 1, 2011 0.28% (6,326)

Thursday, June 2, 2011 0.29% (6,460)

Friday, June 3, 2011 0.26% (5,841)

Saturday, June 4, 2011 0.23% (5,155)

Sunday, June 5, 2011 0.25% (5,531)

Monday, June 6, 2011 0.29% (6,535)

Tuesday, June 7, 2011 0.30% (6,621)

Wednesday, June 8, 2011 0.28% (6,327)

Thursday, June 9, 2011 0.29% (6,411)

Friday, June 10, 2011 0.27% (5,990)

Saturday, June 11, 2011 0.22% (4,958)

Sunday, June 12, 2011 0.25% (5,613)

Monday, June 13, 2011 0.30% (6,827)

Tuesday, June 14, 2011 0.30% (6,803)

Wednesday, June 15, 2011 0.28% (6,171)

Thursday, June 16, 2011 0.28% (6,378)

Friday, June 17, 2011 0.27% (5,959)

Saturday, June 18, 2011 0.22% (4,935)

Sunday, June 19, 2011 0.24% (5,378)

Monday, June 20, 2011 0.29% (6,545)

Tuesday, June 21, 2011 0.29% (6,410)

Wednesday, June 22, 2011 0.29% (6,506)

Thursday, June 23, 2011 0.29% (6,440)
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Friday, June 24, 2011 0.26% (5,929)

Saturday, June 25, 2011 0.22% (4,963)

Sunday, June 26, 2011 0.24% (5,383)

Monday, June 27, 2011 0.29% (6,454)

Tuesday, June 28, 2011 0.28% (6,343)

Wednesday, June 29, 2011 0.28% (6,306)

Thursday, June 30, 2011 0.26% (5,871)

Friday, July 1, 2011 0.22% (4,904)

Saturday, July 2, 2011 0.21% (4,620)

Sunday, July 3, 2011 0.23% (5,167)

Monday, July 4, 2011 0.29% (6,537)

Tuesday, July 5, 2011 0.29% (6,566)

Wednesday, July 6, 2011 0.30% (6,718)

Thursday, July 7, 2011 0.28% (6,352)

Friday, July 8, 2011 0.26% (5,823)

Saturday, July 9, 2011 0.22% (4,925)

Sunday, July 10, 2011 0.24% (5,383)

Monday, July 11, 2011 0.31% (6,919)

Tuesday, July 12, 2011 0.30% (6,614)

Wednesday, July 13, 2011 0.29% (6,402)

Thursday, July 14, 2011 0.28% (6,217)

Friday, July 15, 2011 0.25% (5,592)

Saturday, July 16, 2011 0.22% (4,855)

Sunday, July 17, 2011 0.23% (5,164)

Monday, July 18, 2011 0.29% (6,453)

Tuesday, July 19, 2011 0.27% (6,070)

Wednesday, July 20, 2011 0.27% (6,098)

Thursday, July 21, 2011 0.28% (6,207)

Friday, July 22, 2011 0.25% (5,585)

Saturday, July 23, 2011 0.20% (4,521)

Sunday, July 24, 2011 0.22% (4,833)

Monday, July 25, 2011 0.28% (6,336)

Tuesday, July 26, 2011 0.28% (6,279)

Wednesday, July 27, 2011 0.27% (5,954)

Thursday, July 28, 2011 0.26% (5,910)
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Friday, July 29, 2011 0.24% (5,371)

Saturday, July 30, 2011 0.20% (4,444)

Sunday, July 31, 2011 0.22% (4,868)

Monday, August 1, 2011 0.25% (5,579)

Tuesday, August 2, 2011 0.27% (6,096)

Wednesday, August 3, 2011 0.27% (5,979)

Thursday, August 4, 2011 0.27% (5,971)

Friday, August 5, 2011 0.25% (5,520)

Saturday, August 6, 2011 0.20% (4,547)

Sunday, August 7, 2011 0.23% (5,082)

Monday, August 8, 2011 0.27% (6,149)

Tuesday, August 9, 2011 0.28% (6,268)

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 0.28% (6,257)

Thursday, August 11, 2011 0.27% (6,089)

Friday, August 12, 2011 0.25% (5,493)

Saturday, August 13, 2011 0.21% (4,678)

Sunday, August 14, 2011 0.23% (5,226)

Monday, August 15, 2011 0.28% (6,352)

Tuesday, August 16, 2011 0.27% (6,089)

Wednesday, August 17, 2011 0.26% (5,895)

Thursday, August 18, 2011 0.26% (5,929)

Friday, August 19, 2011 0.25% (5,541)

Saturday, August 20, 2011 0.32% (7,219)

Sunday, August 21, 2011 0.36% (8,137)

Monday, August 22, 2011 0.36% (7,957)
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